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Harvard EHS and Campus Services Procurement review and approve qualified vendors and Licensed Site 

Professionals (LSP). 

Unless otherwise specified, qualified vendors have university-wide Master Services Agreements (MSA) with 

Harvard. Contact your school’s or business unit’s procurement department for MSAs. 

Qualified vendors must complete these requirements to remain in good standing with Harvard: 

• Comply with their MSA’s terms, including maintaining and updating their membership and registration

with Highwire.

• Execute contracted services per their MSA:

• In a professional manner and in compliance with all local, state, and federal regulations.

• Following applicable Harvard guidelines (including the Service Contractor Safety Guide and

Construction Safety Standard).

• Provide quotes for work requested by each school or department under the central MSA. Quotes must

provide Harvard’s preferred pricing or better.

mailto:ehs@harvard.edu
https://www.highwire.com/
https://www.ehs.harvard.edu/programs/service-contractor-safety
https://www.ehs.harvard.edu/programs/construction-safety-standard
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Asbestos Abatement 

Name Contact Email Address Main Phone Cellphone Website 

A&E Environmental1 Mike Lauziere ml@aeenvironmental.net 508-596-4807  aeenvironmental.net 

ACM Group, Inc. Robert 

Lavallee 

robert@acmgroup.com 603-319-1270 978-606-

3904 

acmdemogroup.com 

ATI Restoration, LLC Brendan 

Reilly 

brendan.reilly@atirestoration.com 617-420-

0065x2506 

978-460-

7804 

atirestoration.com 

Alloy Group2 Bruce 

Sullivan 

bsullivan@alloygroup.com 978-470-2860 978-375-

0383 

alloygroup.com 

American Environmental Charles 

Hughes 

chughes@amerenviro.com 413-322-7190 413-265-

6527 

amerenviro.com 

 

1 Primarily for Harvard Forest. 
2 Formerly DEC-TAM. 

mailto:ehs@harvard.edu
mailto:ml@aeenvironmental.net
https://www.aeenvironmental.net/
mailto:robert@acmgroup.com
https://acmdemogroup.com/
mailto:Brendan.reilly@atirestoration.com
https://atirestoration.com/
https://alloygroup.com/
mailto:chughes@amerenviro.com
https://www.amerenviro.com/
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EnviroVantage Scott 

Sansoucie 

scotts@envirovantage.com 603-231-7049  envirovantage.com 

JDC Demo & Abatement, 

LLC 

Eric Ampuja eampuja@jdc-demoabatement.com 978-375-3467  newroadsenvironmental.com 

Northeast Remediation Derek Parent dparent@northstar.com 

 
781-630-

0801 

northstar.com 

NorthStar Contracting 

Group, Inc. 

Paul Holtslag pholtslag@northstar.com 

 
617-892-

3983 

northstar.com 

Omni Environmental Chris 

McNulty 

cmcnulty@omnienvir.com 603-458-2060  603-401-

1206 

omnienvir.com 

Select Demo Sarah 

Marcone 

smarcone@selectdemoservices.com  617-839-0277  selectdemo.com 

Sencam Patrick 

Sennott 

patrick@sencam.com 

 
508-726-

1209 

sencam.com 

mailto:ehs@harvard.edu
mailto:scotts@envirovantage.com
https://www.envirovantage.com/
mailto:eampuja@jdc-demoabatement.com
http://newroadsenvironmental.com/
mailto:dparent@northstar.com
https://www.northstar.com/
mailto:pholtslag@northstar.com
https://www.northstar.com/
mailto:cmcnulty@omnienvir.com
https://omnienvir.com/
mailto:smarcone@selectdemoservices.com
https://www.selectdemo.com/
mailto:patrick@sencam.com
https://sencam.com/
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Synergy Contracting, Inc. Jeysi Zuniga jz@synergycoinc.com 978-606-1491  synergycoinc.com 

The Aulson Company, 

INC 

Mark 

Mortimer 

mmortimer@aulson.com 978-688-9100  603-944-

1869 

aulson.com 

Unified Abatement 

Services 

Bryson 

Stockdale 

bryson@unifiedabatement.com 781-305-3173  781-799-

0751 

unifiedabatement.com 

 

  

mailto:ehs@harvard.edu
mailto:jz@synergycoinc.com
https://www.synergycoinc.com/
mailto:mmortimer@aulson.com
https://www.aulson.com/
mailto:bryson@unifiedabatement.com
https://www.unifiedabatement.com/
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Asbestos Consulting 

Name Contact Email Address Main 

Phone 

Cellphone Website 

ATC Group Services LLC Bryan Thompson bryan.thompson@atcgs.com 781-404-

1375 

 atcgroupservices.com 

Environmental Health 

Inc. (EHI) 

Philip Terrell pterrell@environmentalhealthinc.com 

 
617-201-

7730 

environmentalhealthinc.com 

Hillmann Consulting Ryan Askham raskham@hillmannconsulting.com 

 
857-393-

9550 

hillmannconsulting.com 

Pennoni Matthew Tate mtate@pennoni.com 508-318-

6093 

 pennoni.com 

Tighe & Bond William M. 

Potochniak  

wmpotochniak@tighebond.com 781-708-

9843 

 tighebond.com 

TRC Environmental Inc. Tom Roche troche@trcsolutions.com 781-933-

2555 

 trccompanies.com 

mailto:ehs@harvard.edu
mailto:Kelly.hurstak@atcgs.com
https://atcgroupservices.com/
mailto:pterrell@environmentalhealthinc.com
https://www.environmentalhealthinc.com/
mailto:jnicoll@hillmannconsulting.com
https://hillmannconsulting.com/
https://hu.sharepoint.com/sites/EHSWebsite/Shared%20Documents/General/Content/General/Tools/EHS%20Qualified%20Vendors/mtate@pennoni.com
https://www.pennoni.com/
mailto:WMPotochniak@tighebond.com
https://www.tighebond.com/
mailto:TRoche@trcsolutions.com
https://www.trccompanies.com/
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Woodard and Curran Jeff Hamel jhamel@woodardcurran.com 978-482-

7873 

978-317-

3635 

woodardcurran.com 

 

  

mailto:ehs@harvard.edu
mailto:jhamel@woodardcurran.com
https://www.woodardcurran.com/
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Asbestos Specialty: Excavation 

Name Contact Email Address Main Phone Cellphone Website 

NorthStar Contracting Group, 

Inc. 

Paul Holtslag pholtslag@northstar.com  617-892-

3983 

northstar.com 

Select Demo Sarah 

Marcone 

smarcone@selectdemoservices.com 617-839-0277  selectdemo.com 

The Welch Corp Don Lamentea dlamentea@ajwelch.com 617-254-

7550x235 

 thewelchcorp.com 

W.L. French Dan Walsh dwalsh@wlfrench.com 978-600-2106  wlfrench.com 

mailto:ehs@harvard.edu
mailto:pholtslag@northstar.com
https://www.northstar.com/
mailto:smarcone@selectdemoservices.com
https://www.selectdemo.com/
mailto:dlamentea@ajwelch.com
http://www.thewelchcorp.com/
mailto:dwalsh@wlfrench.com
https://wlfrench.com/
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Asbestos Specialty: Roofing 

Name Contact Email Address Main Phone Cellphone Website 

Gilbert & Becker Co., 

Inc3 

Alex Alpert alex@gilbertandbecker.com 617-265-4343  gilbertandbecker.com 

Greenwood Industries, 

Inc. 

John Delia jdelia@greenwood-industries.com 508-865-4040 508-667-8834 greenwoodindustries.com 

Titan Roofing Patrick 

Sweeney 

psweeney@titanroofing.com 617-801-5078 857-270-8275 titanroofing.com 

  

 

3 Must be contracted under General Contractor. Doesn’t have a MSA with Harvard. 

mailto:ehs@harvard.edu
mailto:alex@gilbertandbecker.com
https://www.gilbertandbecker.com/
mailto:jdelia@greenwood-industries.com
https://greenwoodindustries.com/
mailto:psweeney@titanroofing.com
http://www.titanroofing.com/


   

Revision Date: 04/01/2025 Page 9 of 9 

Copyright © 2025 The President and Fellows of Harvard College 

To request this document in an alternative format contact ehs@harvard.edu 

Licensed Site Professionals 

Name Contact Email Address Main Phone Cellphone Website 

GEI Consultants, Inc. Ilene Gladstone igladstone@geiconsultants.com 781-721-4012  geiconsultants.com 

Geoengineers, Inc. Patrick Malone pmalone@geoengineers.com 617-749-9220 978-621-9625 geoengineers.com 

Geosyntec Doug Larson dlarson@geosyntec.com 978-206-5774  geosyntec.com 

GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc. Matthew M. Smith matthew.smith@gza.com 781-278-5789 781-983-1671 gza.com 

Haley & Aldrich, Inc. Kate Dilawari kdilawari@haleyaldrich.com 617-886-7458 617-694-5194 haleyaldrich.com 

Sanborn Head Patricia Pinto ppinto@sanbornhead.com 978-577-1012 978-578-0459 sanbornhead.com 

Woodard and Curran Jeff Hamel jhamel@woodardcurran.com 978-482-7873 978-317-3635 woodardcurran.com 

 

mailto:ehs@harvard.edu
mailto:igladstone@geiconsultants.com
https://www.geiconsultants.com/
mailto:pmalone@geoengineers.com
https://www.geoengineers.com/
mailto:dlarson@geosyntec.com
https://www.geosyntec.com/
mailto:matthew.smith@gza.com
https://www.gza.com/
mailto:kdilawari@haleyaldrich.com
https://www.haleyaldrich.com/
mailto:ppinto@sanbornhead.com
https://www.sanbornhead.com/
mailto:jhamel@woodardcurran.com
https://www.woodardcurran.com/
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